206 Armstrong Hall

Spring 2014 Semester
Section Time Schedule

219 Armstrong Hall
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Warden, Scott

Total On-Campus
Total All Sections

1 036
1,085

79.9%
80.0%

Aqua Blue - Tentative Instructor Assignment

Olive Green

- Instructor Assignment (Submitted to CSEE)



